

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="651 331 991 365">WPSS No.2358 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="651 369 1086 409"><b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="651 414 1525 517">Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="651 539 1525 707">2. Mr. Shubham Bhardwaj, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="651 730 1525 833">3. List this case on 30.04.2024, immediately, after fresh cases.</p> <p data-bbox="1230 969 1497 1037" style="text-align: right;"><b>(PankajPurohit, J.)</b> <b>29.04.2024</b></p> <p data-bbox="651 1077 679 1099">SK</p>

--	--	--	--