

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D67			<p data-bbox="699 371 983 400"><u>WPSS No. 2358 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 1246 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 474 1485 555">Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="699 586 1485 667">Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 698 1485 819">Counter affidavit is taken on record. IA No. 3 of 2024 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="699 851 1485 972">Rejoinder affidavit is taken on record. IA No. 4 of 2024 stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1003 1142 1039">List on 24.09.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1070 1485 1151">Urgency application (IA No. 5 of 2025) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1249 1485 1285" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1288 1318 1317" style="text-align: right;">13.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1317 783 1346">Avneet/</p>